VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 379
Department of Environmental Quality

Item 379 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2021 Second Year - FY2022

Environmental Financial Assistance (51500)

Financial Assistance for Environmental Resources Management (51502)
Virginia Water Facilities Revolving Fund Loans and Grants (51503)
Financial Assistance for Coastal Resources Management (51507)

Litter Control and Recycling Grants (51509)

Petroleum Tank Reimbursement (51511)
Fund Sources:

General
Trust and Agency
Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$61,313,511
$8,425,868
$23,588,877
$1,924,500
$2,039,509

$25,334,757

$2,353,614
$25,504,646
$26,194,606

$7,260,645

$86,313,511
$33,425,868
$23,588,877
$1,924,500
$2,039,509

$25,334,757

$27,353,614
$25,504,646
$26,194,606

$7,260,645
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