VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 379 Department of Environmental Quality

Item 379 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Environmental Financial Assistance (51500)	\$61,313,511	\$86,313,511
Financial Assistance for Environmental Resources Management (51502)	\$8,425,868	\$33,425,868
Virginia Water Facilities Revolving Fund Loans and Grants (51503)	\$23,588,877	\$23,588,877
Financial Assistance for Coastal Resources Management (51507)	\$1,924,500	\$1,924,500
Litter Control and Recycling Grants (51509)	\$2,039,509	\$2,039,509
Petroleum Tank Reimbursement (51511)	\$25,334,757	\$25,334,757
Fund Sources:		
General	\$2,353,614	\$27,353,614
Trust and Agency	\$25,504,646	\$25,504,646
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$26,194,606	\$26,194,606
Federal Trust	\$7,260,645	\$7,260,645